
INSTALATIE TERMICA

I.D.: 63563797

Data
publicarii 26.11.21

Coduri CPV 45232141-2

Pretul
estimativ: 19.788,96 RON - 19.788,96 RON

Descriere: CALORIFER PURMO C33 600/1200 16 BUC X 1,040.00= 16,640.00 LEI ROBINET TUR 8 BUC X
16.81 = 134.48 LEI ROBINET RETUR 8BUC X 16.81 = 134.48 LEI MANOPERA MONTAJ 16 BUC X
180.00 = 2,880.00 LEI
